MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Attendance by Month
FY 2012 - 2013
SEMESTER 2

1/7-1/31 | 2/1-2/28 3/1-3/29 4/1-4/30 5/1-5/23

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 91.42% 91.03%
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 89.96% 93.50%
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 89.81% 92.48%
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 89.24% 92.91%

DISTRICT 90.35% 92.16%




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE
FY 2012 -2013
SEMESTER 2
8/9-1/11 | 8/9-1/18 | 8/9-1/25 8/9-2/1 8/9-2/8 8/9-2/15 | 8/9-2/22 8/9-3/1 8/9-3/8 8/9-3/15 | 8/9-3/22
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 93.18% 93.08% 92.98% 92.81% 92.58% 92.59% 92.53% 92.57% SB?QQI?
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL| 93.98% 93.71% 93.54% 93.43% 93.48% 93.53% 93.46% 93.48% SB‘:;I;E
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 94.48% 94.23% 93.93% 93.67% 93.70% 93.67% 93.51% 93.56% SB?QQI?
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.94% 94.44% 94.02% 94.01% 93.83% 93.86% 93.74% 93.83% SB‘:;I;E
DISTRICT 93.97% 93.75% 93.53% 93.36% 93.25% 93.27% 93.17% 93.21% SB?QQI?
8/9-3/29 | 8/9-4/5 | 8/9-4/12 | 8/9-4/19 | 8/9-4/26 | 8/9-5/3 | 8/9-5/10 | 8/9-5/17 | 8/9-5/23

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT
FY 2012 - 2013
SEMESTER 2
8/9-1/11 | 8/9-1/18 8/9-1/25 8/9-2/1 8/9-2/8 8/9-2/15 8/9-2/22 8/9-3/1 8/9-3/8 8/9-3/15
Spring
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 317 321 321 322 321 320 320 319 Break
Spring
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 143 142 142 143 142 142 142 143 Break
Spring
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 367 366 368 371 374 374 375 376 Break
Spring
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 90 89 89 89 90 90 90 90 Break
Spring
TOTAL 917 918 920 925 927 926 927 928 Break
8/9-3/29 8/9-4/5 8/9-4/12 | 8/9-4/19 | 8/9-4/26 8/9-5/3 8/9-5/10 8/9-5/17 | 8/9-5/23

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TOTAL




8/9-3/22




ACTUAL DAYS
HS 6156
JH 2736
1ST 6973
MAMMOTH 1558

17423

DAYS NE

64

55

68

0

187

DAYS ATTENDED

5545.25

2506.75

6386

14475

15885.5

17236

92.16%



