MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Attendance by Month FY 2012 - 2013 SEMESTER 2

	1/7- 1/31	2/1-2/28	3/1-3/29	4/1-4/30	5/1-5/23			
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	91.42%	91.03%						
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO	L 89.96%	93.50%						
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	89.81%	92.48%						
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	89.24%	92.91%						
DISTRICT	90.35%	92.16%						

MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT ATTENDANCE FY 2012 -2013 **SEMESTER 2** 8/9-1/11 8/9-1/25 8/9-2/8 8/9-2/22 8/9-1/18 8/9-2/1 8/9-2/15 8/9-3/1 8/9-3/8 8/9-3/15 8/9-3/22 Spring Break SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 93.18% 93.08% 92.98% 92.81% 92.58% 92.59% 92.53% 92.57% Spring SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 93.98% 93.71% 93.54% 93.43% 93.48% 93.53% 93.46% 93.48% Break Spring 94.48% 94.23% 93.93% 93.67% 93.70% 93.67% 93.51% 93.56% Break FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL Spring 94.94% 94.02% 93.83% 93.86% 93.74% 93.83% Break MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 94.44% 94.01% Spring 93.97% 93.75% 93.53% 93.36% 93.25% 93.27% 93.21% 93.17% Break DISTRICT 8/9-3/29 8/9-4/5 8/9-4/12 8/9-4/19 8/9-4/26 8/9-5/3 8/9-5/10 8/9-5/17 8/9-5/23 SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT

MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT FY 2012 - 2013 SEMESTER 2

	1		Т	ī	ı	T	T	T	I	T
	8/9-1/11	8/9-1/18	8/9-1/25	8/9-2/1	8/9-2/8	8/9-2/15	8/9-2/22	8/9-3/1	8/9-3/8	8/9-3/15
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	317	321	321	322	321	320	320	319		Spring Break
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	143	142	142	143	142	142	142	143		Spring Break
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	367	366	368	371	374	374	375	376		Spring Break
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	90	89	89	89	90	90	90	90		Spring Break
TOTAL	917	918	920	925	927	926	927	928		Spring Break
	8/9-3/29	8/9-4/5	8/9-4/12	8/9-4/19	8/9-4/26	8/9-5/3	8/9-5/10	8/9-5/17	8/9-5/23	
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL										
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL										
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL										
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										
TOTAL										

8/9-3/22	
	•

	ACTUAL DAYS	DAYS NE	DA	AYS ATTENDED		
HS	6156	6	64	5545.25		
JH	2736	6	55	2506.75		
1ST	6973	3	68	6386		
MAMMOTH	1558	3	0	1447.5		
	17423	3	187	15885.5	17236	92.16%